0O O m O 6 U 6o U 0O

www.belvilla.de

belvilla

by

Saisonzeiten 2025

04.01.2025

22.02.2025

29.03.2025

12.04.2025

24.05.2025

28.05.2025

01.06.2025

05.06.2025

10.06.2025

21.06.2025

05.07.2025

30.08.2025

06.09.2025

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

01.02.2025

29.03.2025
12.04.2025

26.04.2025

28.05.2025
01.06.2025
05.06.2025
10.06.2025
21.06.2025
05.07.2025
30.08.2025
06.09.2025

13.09.2025

4

5

2

2

0,6
0,6
0,6
0,7
1,6

2

FAV7S
WY

Wochen

Wochen
Wochen

Wochen

Wochen
Wochen
Wochen
Wochen
Wochen
Wochen
Wochen
Wochen

Wochen

D 02.10.2025 bis 05.10.2025 0,4

C 05.10.2025 bis 30.10.2025 4 Wochen

D 30.10.2025 bis 02.11.2025 0,4

A 02.11.2025 bis 20.12.2025 7 Wochen

C 20.12.2025 bis 27.12.2025 1 Wochen

E 27.12.2025 bis 03.01.2026 1 Wochen

A 03.01.2026 bis 10.01.2026 1 Wochen
gesamt 53 Wochen



