

www.belvilla.de

Saisonzeiten 2025					
Α	04.01.2025	bis	01.02.2025	4	Wochen
В	01.02.2025	bis	22.02.2025	3	Wochen
Α	22.02.2025	bis	29.03.2025	5	Wochen
С	29.03.2025	bis	12.04.2025	2	Wochen
D	12.04.2025	bis	26.04.2025	2	Wochen
В	26.04.2025	bis	24.05.2025	4	Wochen
С	24.05.2025	bis	28.05.2025	0,6	Wochen
D	28.05.2025	bis	01.06.2025	0,6	Wochen
С	01.06.2025	bis	05.06.2025	0,6	Wochen
D	05.06.2025	bis	10.06.2025	0,7	Wochen
С	10.06.2025	bis	21.06.2025	1,6	Wochen
D	21.06.2025	bis	05.07.2025	2	Wochen
Е	05.07.2025	bis	30.08.2025	8	Wochen
D	30.08.2025	bis	06.09.2025	1	Wochen
С	06.09.2025	bis	13.09.2025	1	Wochen
В	13.09.2025	bis	02.10.2025	3	Wochen
D	02.10.2025	bis	05.10.2025	0,4	
С	05.10.2025	bis	30.10.2025	4	Wochen
D	30.10.2025	bis	02.11.2025	0,4	
Α	02.11.2025	bis	20.12.2025	7	Wochen
С	20.12.2025	bis	27.12.2025	1	Wochen
Е	27.12.2025	bis	03.01.2026	1	Wochen
Α	03.01.2026	bis	10.01.2026	1	Wochen